20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
WW  WIFI only
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
Philippines WIFI only
11mm+-0.2
11.5mm+-0.2
NTC
Type Accepted
No.ESD-XXXXXXX
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
Malaysia WIFI only
12mm+-0.2
12mm+-0.2
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
Mexico  WIFI only
30+-0.2mm
Consumo de Energia
En Operacion: X.XX Wh
En modo de espera: X.XXWh
IFETEL NO: RCPACAXXX-XXXX
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
Taiwan  WIFI only
ACER lconia One 10  B3-A30
警語:使用過度恐傷害視力
型號:A6003 輸入:5.2V    2A
平板電腦宏碁股份有限公司 中國製造XXXXXXXXXXXX
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
R33142
RoHS
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
China  WIFI only
  型号:A6003  ACER lconia One 10
宏碁股份有限公司      CMIIT ID:2016XXXXX                     输入:5.35V    2A
 B3-A30 平板电脑(便携式计算机) 中国制造
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
  JAPAN WIFI only
25mm+-0.2
6mm+-0.2
XXX-XXXXXX
D XXXXXXXX
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
SN:35*10mm
Indonesia WIFI only
 Buatan China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Komputer Tablet
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
TEGANGAN: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A
XXXX/SDPPI/201X           PLG ID:2695
WiFi
22mm+-0.2
27mm+-0.2
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
SN:35*10mm
4.50 mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
120.36 mm 120.36 mm
India WIFI only
R-XXXXXXX
IS XXXXX
(PART 1):XXX
1
5
.0
0
 m
m
20.00 mm
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly
20.6mm
0.8mm
6.00 mm
80.00 mm
89.36 mm
89.36 mm
  Argentina WIFI only
SN:35*10mm
18.00 mm
1
0
.5
0
 m
m
Este producto opera con una fuente de alimentacion
externa,cuyas caracteristicas son:
Input/Entrada:
100-240V - 50-60 Hz - 0.4A
Output/Salida:
DC 5.35V    2A
por Acer puede provocar incendios y/o descargas.
Potencia: 10W LPS
EI uso de una fuente distinta a la proporcionada
Rev. JAN/2016
+ -
40.00 mm
2
0
.0
0
 m
m
 Made in China
ACER Iconia One 10 B3-A30 Model:A6003 Tablet Computer
FCC ID:HLZA6003 IC:1754F-A6003 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only
WiFi
ACER   Italy s.r.l Via Lepetit, 40,20020 Lainate(MI) ltaly